INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT

INMATE DESCRIPTION

BRAVEBOY, ABRAM (00284787)

INMATE SENTENCE AND LOCATION

SEX: MALE SCDC ID: 00284787

RACE: BLACK SID: SC01317918

HEIGHT: 6'01" OFFENDER TYPE: ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE

WEIGHT: 194 Ibs. ADMISSION DATE: 06/11/2002

AGE: 42 LOCATION: WATEREE RIVER

CITIZENSHIP: CITIZEN - NATIVE BORN DORM-ROOM-BUNK: W1-0011-A

BUILD: MEDIUM EWC LEVEL: 2F5

COMPLEXION: MEDIUM BROWN EEC LEVEL: B4

HAIR COLOR: BLACK PROJECTED RELEASE DATE: 07/14/2029

EYE COLOR: BROWN PROJECTED PAROLE ELIGIBILITY:  02/22/2027

PICTURE DATE: 03/08/2024 SUP. REENTRY ELIGIBILITY: NOT ELIGIBLE
CURRENT OFFENSES
OFFENSE SENTENCE TYPE YRS MOS DYS COUNTY START DATE VINV  CAT INDICT STATUS
CRIMINAL CONSPIRACY ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE 5 0 0 RICHLAND 06/04/2002 N 2 01GS406656 ACTIVE
ARMED ROBBERY ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE 30 0 0 RICHLAND 08/22/2001 \ 4 01GS406475+ ACTIVE
ATTEMPTED ARMED ROBBERY ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE 20 0 0 RICHLAND 08/22/2001 \ 4 01GS406653+ ACTIVE

ESCAPES

NO ESCAPES DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION

DISCIPLINARY SANCTIONS

SANCTIONS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE AUTOMATED SYSTEM PRIOR TO JANUARY 2009

DATE DESCRIPTION

09/10/2021 EXHIBITIONISM AND PUBLIC MASTURBATION
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 225 DAYS
DISC. DETENTION FOR 45 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 225 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 225 DAYS
06/23/2021 EXHIBITIONISM AND PUBLIC MASTURBATION
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 140 DAYS
DISC. DETENTION FOR 35 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 140 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEVISION PRIVILEGES FOR 360 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 140 DAYS
06/23/2021 EXHIBITIONISM AND PUBLIC MASTURBATION
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 140 DAYS
DISC. DETENTION FOR 35 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 140 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEVISION PRIVILEGES FOR 360 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 140 DAYS
01/15/2021 EXHIBITIONISM AND PUBLIC MASTURBATION

LOSS OF GOOD TIME: 6 DAYS
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INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT

DISCIPLINARY SANCTIONS
DATE DESCRIPTION
LOSS OF GOOD TIME: 6 DAYS
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS
01/09/2021 EXHIBITIONISM AND PUBLIC MASTURBATION
LOSS OF GOOD TIME: 6 DAYS
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS
12/09/2020 EXHIBITIONISM AND PUBLIC MASTURBATION
LOSS OF GOOD TIME: 6 DAYS
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 120 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 120 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEVISION PRIVILEGES FOR 360 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 120 DAYS
09/01/2019 EXHIBITIONISM AND PUBLIC MASTURBATION
LOSS OF GOOD TIME: 6 DAYS
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS
DISC. DETENTION FOR 30 DAYS
DISC. DETENTION FOR 30 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS
08/22/2019 STRIKING AN EMPLOYEE WITH/WITHOUT WEAPON
LOSS OF GOOD TIME: 6 DAYS
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 142 DAYS
DISC. DETENTION FOR 22 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 142 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEVISION PRIVILEGES FOR 360 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 142 DAYS
03/31/2015 REFUSING OR FAILING OBEY ORDERS
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 30 DAYS
06/11/2014 STRIKE I/M W/WO WEAPON
11/19/2013 DISRESPECT
DISC. DETENTION FOR 14 DAYS
LOSS OF PROPERTY PRIVILEGES FOR 117 DAYS
07/17/2013 STRIKE I/M W/WO WEAPON
DISC. DETENTION FOR 103 DAYS
06/26/2013 STRIKING AN EMPLOYEE WITH/WITHOUT WEAPON
LOSS OF GOOD TIME: 6 DAYS
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 40 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 40 DAYS

LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 40 DAYS
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INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT

DISCIPLINARY SANCTIONS

DESCRIPTION
06/23/2013 SMUGGLING/CONSPIRACY SMUGGLE CONTRABAND
03/13/2013 DAMAGE,DESTROY,PROP.VALUE AT $100./MORE

LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 270 DAYS

DISC. DETENTION FOR 90 DAYS

LOSS OF PROPERTY PRIVILEGES FOR 270 DAYS

LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 270 DAYS

LOSS OF TELEVISION PRIVILEGES FOR 674 DAYS

LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 270 DAYS

03/12/2013 THREATENING TO INFLICT HARM ON EMPLOYEE

LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 287 DAYS

DISC. DETENTION FOR 107 DAYS

LOSS OF PROPERTY PRIVILEGES FOR 287 DAYS

LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 287 DAYS

LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 287 DAYS

MOVEMENT

MOVEMENT DATE TO LOCATION STATUS
08/07/2025 WATEREE RIVER INCARCERATED
08/07/2025 OUTSIDE MEDICAL AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
06/02/2025 WATEREE RIVER INCARCERATED
06/02/2025 CENTRAL OFFICE ANNEX INCARCERATED
07/03/2024 WATEREE RIVER INCARCERATED
07/03/2024 KIRKLAND INCARCERATED
07/02/2024 WATEREE RIVER INCARCERATED
07/02/2024 CENTRAL OFFICE ANNEX INCARCERATED
04/08/2024 WATEREE RIVER INCARCERATED
03/11/2024 MANNING INCARCERATED
03/11/2024 CENTRAL OFFICE ANNEX INCARCERATED
12/13/2023 MANNING INCARCERATED
12/13/2023 KIRKLAND INCARCERATED
11/13/2023 MANNING INCARCERATED
11/13/2023 KIRKLAND INCARCERATED
10/31/2023 MANNING INCARCERATED
10/31/2023 RICHLAND CO AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
10/16/2023 MANNING INCARCERATED
02/09/2023 RIDGELAND INCARCERATED
02/09/2023 HAMPTON CO AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
09/13/2021 RIDGELAND INCARCERATED
05/20/2021 MACDOUGALL INCARCERATED
04/23/2021 KERSHAW INCARCERATED
04/23/2021 KIRKLAND INCARCERATED
11/20/2020 KERSHAW INCARCERATED
11/20/2020 KIRKLAND INCARCERATED
07/31/2019 KERSHAW INCARCERATED
07/31/2019 KIRKLAND INCARCERATED
09/28/2015 KERSHAW INCARCERATED
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BRAVEBOY, ABRAM (00284787)

SANCTIONS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE AUTOMATED SYSTEM PRIOR TO JANUARY 2009

REASON
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
RETURN FROM COURT
TO COURT
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
LOCKUP-ADJUSTMENT COMM.
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL

ADMINISTRATIVE
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MOVEMENT
MOVEMENT DATE
12/22/2014
08/05/2014
08/05/2014
07/08/2014
07/08/2014
08/28/2013
02/26/2013
01/24/2007
01/24/2007
07/20/2005
07/20/2005
08/07/2003
08/07/2003
09/17/2002
07/10/2002

06/11/2002

EARNED WORK CREDITS

JOB DESCRIPTION

WARDKEEPER

TEACHER ASSISTANT

LIBRARY HELPER

WARDKEEPER

WARDKEEPER

WARDKEEPER

WARDKEEPER

CUSTODIAL WORKER

WARDKEEPER

WARDKEEPER

WARDKEEPER

WARDKEEPER

RECREATION AIDE

GENERAL WORKER

GENERAL WORKER

GENERAL WORKER

WARDKEEPER

CLERK HELPER

CUSTODIAN HELPER

CUSTODIAN HELPER

CUSTODIAN HELPER

GENERAL WORKER

GENERAL WORKER

LIBRARY HELPER

TO LOCATION

PERRY

MCCORMICK

KIRKLAND

MCCORMICK

KIRKLAND

MCCORMICK

KERSHAW

MCCORMICK

KIRKLAND

MCCORMICK

RICHLAND CO

MCCORMICK

FLORENCE CO

MCCORMICK

KERSHAW

KIRKLAND

START DATE

10/08/2025

04/11/2024

04/09/2024

10/17/2023

09/17/2023

09/11/2022

10/01/2021

05/24/2021

05/28/2020

11/19/2019

09/23/2016

09/29/2015

12/23/2014

09/26/2014

09/25/2014

08/29/2013

04/04/2013

07/11/2012

01/12/2010

02/23/2007

09/15/2004

12/06/2002

09/24/2002

08/08/2002

EARNED EDUCATION CREDITS

EEC DESCRIPTION

November 04, 2025

START DATE

@VERSION@

STATUS

INCARCERATED

INCARCERATED

INCARCERATED

INCARCERATED

INCARCERATED

INCARCERATED

INCARCERATED

INCARCERATED

INCARCERATED

INCARCERATED

AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

INCARCERATED

AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

INCARCERATED

INCARCERATED

INCARCERATED

END DATE

10/07/2025

04/10/2024

04/08/2024

10/16/2023

09/16/2023

09/10/2022

09/13/2021

10/09/2020

01/28/2020

08/28/2019

09/22/2016

09/28/2015

10/06/2014

09/25/2014

06/11/2014

06/26/2013

02/26/2013

07/10/2012

01/11/2010

01/24/2007

09/14/2004

12/05/2002

09/17/2002

END DATE

TERMINATION REASON

LATERAL TRANSFER

LATERAL TRANSFER

INSTIT TRANSFER

INSTIT TRANSFER

CUSTODY REVIEW

CUSTODY REVIEW

DISCIPLINARY/LOCK-UP

PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY

PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY

PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY

CUSTODY REVIEW

INSTIT TRANSFER

PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY

CUSTODY REVIEW

PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY

PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY

INSTIT TRANSFER
PROMOTION
INSTIT TRANSFER
MEDICAL

INMATE REQUEST
INMATE REQUEST

INSTIT TRANSFER

REASON

ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE

MEDICAL

ADMINISTRATIVE

MEDICAL

ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE

MEDICAL

RETURN FROM COURT

TO COURT

ADMINISTRATIVE

FUNERAL/DEATH BED VISIT

ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE

NEW ADMISSION

JOB LEVEL

2F5

2F5

2F5

2F5

2F5

3F5

5F5

5F5

2F5

5F5

3F5

5F5

3P5

3F5

5F5

5F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

3F5

TERMINATION REASON
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INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT BRAVEBOY, ABRAM (00284787)

EEC DESCRIPTION START DATE END DATE TERMINATION REASON
BONUS 4-7 HRS/WK 08/13/2025
LVL 3 - FULL TIME(NO EWC) 07/15/2002 08/07/2002 COMPLETED EDUC PROGRAM

NO CERTIFICATES DURING INCARCERATION(S)

NO PROGRAMS DURING INCARCERATION(S)
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