

INMATE DESCRIPTION		INMATE SENTENCE AND LOCATION		
SEX:	MALE	SCDC ID:	00284787	
RACE:	BLACK	SID:	SC01317918	
HEIGHT:	6' 01"	OFFENDER TYPE:	ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE	
WEIGHT:	194 lbs.	ADMISSION DATE:	06/11/2002	
AGE:	42	LOCATION:	WATEREE RIVER	
CITIZENSHIP:	CITIZEN - NATIVE BORN	DORM-ROOM-BUNK:	W1-0011-A	
BUILD:	MEDIUM	EWC LEVEL:	2F5	
COMPLEXION:	MEDIUM BROWN	EEC LEVEL:	B4	
HAIR COLOR:	BLACK	PROJECTED RELEASE DATE:	07/14/2029	
EYE COLOR:	BROWN	PROJECTED PAROLE ELIGIBILITY:	02/22/2027	
PICTURE DATE:	03/08/2024	SUP. REENTRY ELIGIBILITY:	NOT ELIGIBLE	

CURRENT OFFENSES										
OFFENSE	SENTENCE TYPE	YRS	MOS	DYS	COUNTY	START DATE	V/NV	CAT	INDICT	STATUS
CRIMINAL CONSPIRACY	ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE	5	0	0	RICHLAND	06/04/2002	N	2	01GS406656	ACTIVE
ARMED ROBBERY	ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE	30	0	0	RICHLAND	08/22/2001	V	4	01GS406475+	ACTIVE
ATTEMPTED ARMED ROBBERY	ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE	20	0	0	RICHLAND	08/22/2001	V	4	01GS406653+	ACTIVE

ESCAPES

NO ESCAPES DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION

DISCIPLINARY	SANCTIONS	SANCTIONS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE AUTOMATED SYSTEM PRIOR TO JANUARY 2009
DATE	DESCRIPTION	
09/10/2021	EXHIBITIONISM AND PUBLIC MASTURBATION	
LOSS OF CAN	ITEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 225 DAYS	
DISC. DETENT	TION FOR 45 DAYS	
LOSS OF TELI	EPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 225 DAYS	
LOSS OF VISI	TATION PRIVILEGES FOR 225 DAYS	
06/23/2021	EXHIBITIONISM AND PUBLIC MASTURBATION	
LOSS OF CAN	ITEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 140 DAYS	
DISC. DETENT	TION FOR 35 DAYS	
LOSS OF TELI	EPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 140 DAYS	
LOSS OF TELI	EVISION PRIVILEGES FOR 360 DAYS	
LOSS OF VISI	TATION PRIVILEGES FOR 140 DAYS	
06/23/2021	EXHIBITIONISM AND PUBLIC MASTURBATION	
LOSS OF CAN	ITEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 140 DAYS	
DISC. DETENT	TION FOR 35 DAYS	
LOSS OF TELI	EPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 140 DAYS	
LOSS OF TELI	EVISION PRIVILEGES FOR 360 DAYS	
LOSS OF VISI	TATION PRIVILEGES FOR 140 DAYS	
01/15/2021	EXHIBITIONISM AND PUBLIC MASTURBATION	
LOSS OF GOO	DD TIME: 6 DAYS	

November 04, 2025 @VERSION@ Page 1 of 5

DISCIPLINARY	SANCTIONS	SANCTIONS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE AUTOMATED SYSTEM PRIOR TO JANUARY 2009
DATE	DESCRIPTION	
LOSS OF GO	OOD TIME: 6 DAYS	
LOSS OF CA	ANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS	
LOSS OF TE	ELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS	
LOSS OF VI	SITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS	
01/09/2021	EXHIBITIONISM AND PUBLIC MASTURBATION	
LOSS OF GO	DOD TIME: 6 DAYS	
LOSS OF CA	ANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS	
LOSS OF TE	ELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS	
LOSS OF VI	SITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS	
12/09/2020	EXHIBITIONISM AND PUBLIC MASTURBATION	
LOSS OF GO	OOD TIME: 6 DAYS	
LOSS OF CA	ANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 120 DAYS	
LOSS OF TE	ELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 120 DAYS	
LOSS OF TE	ELEVISION PRIVILEGES FOR 360 DAYS	
LOSS OF VI	SITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 120 DAYS	
09/01/2019	EXHIBITIONISM AND PUBLIC MASTURBATION	
LOSS OF GO	DOD TIME: 6 DAYS	
LOSS OF CA	ANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS	
LOSS OF CA	ANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS	
DISC. DETE	NTION FOR 30 DAYS	
DISC. DETE	NTION FOR 30 DAYS	
LOSS OF TE	ELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS	
LOSS OF TE	ELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS	
LOSS OF VI	SITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS	
LOSS OF VI	SITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 150 DAYS	
08/22/2019	STRIKING AN EMPLOYEE WITH/WITHOUT WEAPON	
LOSS OF GO	DOD TIME: 6 DAYS	
LOSS OF CA	ANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 142 DAYS	
DISC. DETE	NTION FOR 22 DAYS	
LOSS OF TE	ELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 142 DAYS	
LOSS OF TE	ELEVISION PRIVILEGES FOR 360 DAYS	
LOSS OF VI	SITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 142 DAYS	
03/31/2015	REFUSING OR FAILING OBEY ORDERS	
	ANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 30 DAYS	
06/11/2014	STRIKE I/M W/WO WEAPON	
11/19/2013	DISRESPECT	
	NTION FOR 14 DAYS	
	ROPERTY PRIVILEGES FOR 117 DAYS	
07/17/2013	STRIKE I/M W/WO WEAPON	
	NTION FOR 103 DAYS	
06/26/2013	STRIKING AN EMPLOYEE WITH/WITHOUT WEAPON	
	OOD TIME: 6 DAYS	
LOSS OF CA	ANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 40 DAYS	
LOSS OF TE	ELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 40 DAYS	
LOSS OF VI	SITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 40 DAYS	

November 04, 2025 @VERSION@ Page 2 of 5

DISCIPLINARY SANCTIONS		SANCTIONS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE AUTOMATED SYSTEM PRIOR TO JANUARY 2009				
DATE	DESCRIPTION					
06/23/2013	SMUGGLING/CONSPIRACY SMUGGLE CONTRABAND					
03/13/2013	DAMAGE,DESTROY,PROP.VALUE AT \$100./MORE					
LOSS OF CAI	NTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 270 DAYS					
DISC. DETEN	NTION FOR 90 DAYS					
LOSS OF PRO	OPERTY PRIVILEGES FOR 270 DAYS					
LOSS OF TEL	LEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 270 DAYS					
LOSS OF TEL	LEVISION PRIVILEGES FOR 674 DAYS					
LOSS OF VIS	SITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 270 DAYS					
03/12/2013	THREATENING TO INFLICT HARM ON EMPLOYEE					
LOSS OF CAI	NTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 287 DAYS					
DISC. DETEN	NTION FOR 107 DAYS					
LOSS OF PRO	LOSS OF PROPERTY PRIVILEGES FOR 287 DAYS					
LOSS OF TEL	LEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 287 DAYS					
LOSS OF VIS	SITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 287 DAYS					

MOVEMENT			
MOVEMENT DATE	TO LOCATION	STATUS	REASON
08/07/2025	WATEREE RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
08/07/2025	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
06/02/2025	WATEREE RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
06/02/2025	CENTRAL OFFICE ANNEX	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
07/03/2024	WATEREE RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
07/03/2024	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
07/02/2024	WATEREE RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
07/02/2024	CENTRAL OFFICE ANNEX	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
04/08/2024	WATEREE RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
03/11/2024	MANNING	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
03/11/2024	CENTRAL OFFICE ANNEX	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
12/13/2023	MANNING	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
12/13/2023	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
11/13/2023	MANNING	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
11/13/2023	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
10/31/2023	MANNING	INCARCERATED	RETURN FROM COURT
10/31/2023	RICHLAND CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	TO COURT
10/16/2023	MANNING	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
02/09/2023	RIDGELAND	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
02/09/2023	HAMPTON CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
09/13/2021	RIDGELAND	INCARCERATED	LOCKUP-ADJUSTMENT COMM.
05/20/2021	MACDOUGALL	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
04/23/2021	KERSHAW	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
04/23/2021	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
11/20/2020	KERSHAW	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
11/20/2020	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
07/31/2019	KERSHAW	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
07/31/2019	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
09/28/2015	KERSHAW	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE

November 04, 2025 @VERSION@ Page 3 of 5

MOVEMENT			
MOVEMENT DATE	TO LOCATION	STATUS	REASON
12/22/2014	PERRY	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
08/05/2014	MCCORMICK	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
08/05/2014	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
07/08/2014	MCCORMICK	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
07/08/2014	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
08/28/2013	MCCORMICK	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
02/26/2013	KERSHAW	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
01/24/2007	MCCORMICK	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
01/24/2007	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
07/20/2005	MCCORMICK	INCARCERATED	RETURN FROM COURT
07/20/2005	RICHLAND CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	TO COURT
08/07/2003	MCCORMICK	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
08/07/2003	FLORENCE CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	FUNERAL/DEATH BED VISIT
09/17/2002	MCCORMICK	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
07/10/2002	KERSHAW	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
06/11/2002	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	NEW ADMISSION

EARNED WORK CREDITS				
JOB DESCRIPTION	START DATE	END DATE	TERMINATION REASON	JOB LEVEL
WARDKEEPER	10/08/2025			2F5
TEACHER ASSISTANT	04/11/2024	10/07/2025	LATERAL TRANSFER	2F5
LIBRARY HELPER	04/09/2024	04/10/2024	LATERAL TRANSFER	2F5
WARDKEEPER	10/17/2023	04/08/2024	INSTIT TRANSFER	2F5
WARDKEEPER	09/17/2023	10/16/2023	INSTIT TRANSFER	2F5
WARDKEEPER	09/11/2022	09/16/2023	CUSTODY REVIEW	3F5
WARDKEEPER	10/01/2021	09/10/2022	CUSTODY REVIEW	5F5
CUSTODIAL WORKER	05/24/2021	09/13/2021	DISCIPLINARY/LOCK-UP	5F5
WARDKEEPER	05/28/2020	10/09/2020	PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY	2F5
WARDKEEPER	11/19/2019	01/28/2020	PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY	5F5
WARDKEEPER	09/23/2016	08/28/2019	PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY	3F5
WARDKEEPER	09/29/2015	09/22/2016	CUSTODY REVIEW	5F5
RECREATION AIDE	12/23/2014	09/28/2015	INSTIT TRANSFER	3P5
GENERAL WORKER	09/26/2014	10/06/2014	PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY	3F5
GENERAL WORKER	09/25/2014	09/25/2014	CUSTODY REVIEW	5F5
GENERAL WORKER	08/29/2013	06/11/2014	PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY	5F5
WARDKEEPER	04/04/2013	06/26/2013	PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY	3F5
CLERK HELPER	07/11/2012	02/26/2013	INSTIT TRANSFER	3F5
CUSTODIAN HELPER	01/12/2010	07/10/2012	PROMOTION	3F5
CUSTODIAN HELPER	02/23/2007	01/11/2010	INSTIT TRANSFER	3F5
CUSTODIAN HELPER	09/15/2004	01/24/2007	MEDICAL	3F5
GENERAL WORKER	12/06/2002	09/14/2004	INMATE REQUEST	3F5
GENERAL WORKER	09/24/2002	12/05/2002	INMATE REQUEST	3F5
IBRARY HELPER	08/08/2002	09/17/2002	INSTIT TRANSFER	3F5

EARNED EDUCATION CREDITS			
EEC DESCRIPTION	START DATE	END DATE	TERMINATION REASON

November 04, 2025 @VERSION@ Page 4 of 5

EARNED EDUCATION CREDITS				
EEC DESCRIPTION	START DATE	END DATE	TERMINATION REASON	
BONUS 4-7 HRS/WK	08/13/2025			
LVL 3 - FULL TIME(NO EWC)	07/15/2002	08/07/2002	COMPLETED EDUC PROGRAM	

CERTIFICATES

NO CERTIFICATES DURING INCARCERATION(S)

PROGRAMS

NO PROGRAMS DURING INCARCERATION(S)

November 04, 2025 @VERSION@ Page 5 of 5